SM SPRINT NYKOPING 2023
NYKOPING

NYKOPINGS KANOTKLUBB
11.07 - 16.07.2023

RACE 239 MIX 14 K2 500 A FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

6

10

FALKENSTROM Esther
LINDMARK Felix

GUSTAFSSON Akilles
NAJIMI Tamana

NORDBERG Moa
NORDBERG Olle

KARLSSON Julia
THULIN Emil

BOHM Gustav
OLAUSSON LANDGREN Ellie

JONGELING Waldemar
ARNESSON BERGMAN Alma

EKLOF Sigge
HJELM Doris

LARSSON Leona
FERNANDEZ William

GUSTAFSSON Sabina
VALLGREN David

OLSSON William
HENRIKSSON Klara

Created on 02.12.2025 20:06:42 | Page 1 of 1

SAT 14:02

KLUB RESULTAT

KaKK
KaKK

WKS
WKS

LdKF
LdKF

KakKK
KaKK

LdKF
LdKF

SPK
SPK
OKF
OKF
WKS
WKS

LdKF
LdKF

KKK
KKK

2:00:62

2:13:28

2:14:20

2:21:02

2:24:86

2:31:90

2:34:10

2:34:60

2:41:70

DNF

Generated by RaceManager



