

RACE 239 MIX 14 K2 500 A FINAL

SAT 14:02

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	6	FALKENSTRÖM Esther LINDMARK Felix	KäKK KäKK	2:00:62
2	5	GUSTAFSSON Akilles NAJIMI Tamana	WKS WKS	2:13:28
3	2	NORDBERG Moa NORDBERG Olle	LdKF LdKF	2:14:20
4	3	KARLSSON Julia THULIN Emil	KäKK KäKK	2:21:02
5	4	BÖHM Gustav OLAUSSEN LANDGREN Ellie	LdKF LdKF	2:24:86
6	9	JONGELING Waldemar ARNESSON BERGMAN Alma	SPK SPK	2:31:90
7	1	EKLÖF Sigge HJELM Doris	ÖKF ÖKF	2:34:10
8	7	LARSSON Leona FERNANDEZ William	WKS WKS	2:34:60
9	8	GUSTAFSSON Sabina VALLGREN David	LdKF LdKF	2:41:70
10		OLSSON William HENRIKSSON Klara	KKK KKK	DNF